
House, three bedrooms,
$800 per month plus utili-
ties, first and last. 30
Cameron, Essex.
References necessary. Ph.
723-4690.                    43-tf

Briarwood Apt., 26 Alice N.
One and two bedroom, 3
appl., rent plus hydro. Ph.
776-4016.                    45-tf

Near Essex, large 1 BR apt.
in quiet adult bldg.
Immediate. $480 plus
hydro. Ph. 839-4655.   11-tf

Commercial Property for
rent in Cottam. Ph. 839-
5130. 21-tf

Three bdrm townhouse,
new appliances, flooring
and windows, $805 + utili-
ties, $5 parking per car per
month, water is paid by the
Co-op. A place where you
can have a say in your com-
munity. Pick up application
at 33 Maidstone Ave. E. or
call 776-6973. $30 applica-
tion fee for 2 adults, $20 for
one. No dogs  or cats.  47-tf

Two bedroom upper apart-
ment, with balcony $545
plus utilities, discount for
seniors, available Feb. 1,
laundry available on site,
great parking, Woodslee.
Ph. 975-2661.                5-tf

One bedroom apartment, in
Cottam. Ph. 839-5130. 12-tf

Barrier Free - 3 bedroom
townhouse, Essex. Please
pick up application at 33
Maidstone Ave. E. Available
now. $805 plus utilities,
plus $5 parking per car per
month.                        35-tf

Large one bedroom apart-
ment, in downtown Essex,
$600 per month includes
utilities, references
required. Ph. 776-6987.
 49-tf

Store/office for rent. Over
2000 square feet available.
Downtown Essex. One
month free. F and L. Ph.
519-944-7794.               2-tf

Country Village next to
Belleview Golf Course,
large 3 BR townhouse, full
basement, $725 plus utili-
ties. ALSO large 2 BR
townhouse, 1.5 baths, $675
plus, immediate possession,
no dogs. Ph. 839-4655.  6-tf

Totally refurbished large
one bedroom apartment,
$625 per month includes all
utilities. Ph. 839-5123 after
6 p.m.                         51-tf

1 bdrm. apt., 108 Talbot St.,
Cottam, avail. Mar. 1,
$490/mon. plus hydro, has
fridge, stove, laundry facili-
ties, first and last required.
Please call (519)326-1882.
No pets.                        9-tf

Office building, in Cottam.
Ph. 839-5130.              12-tf

One bedroom, fridge/stove,
utilities included, quiet
secure building in Essex,
$675. Ph. 776-8977.     10-tf

House for rent, 1 1/2 bed-
rooms, in Essex, $650 per
month plus utilities, first
and last. Ph. 727-4055. 11-2

Store on main street in
Essex for lease or rent.
Former hair salon. Also
could be used as physiother-
apy, real estate and other
use. 106 Talbot N. Ph. 919-
4637.                          12-tf

2 bdrm. upper apt. in Essex,
available Apr. 15, fridge,
stove, first, last and refer-
ences, $625 plus hydro. 106
Talbot N. (upper). Ph. 919-
4637.                           12-tf

Bachelor 1 bedroom apt.,
appliances, utilities incld.,
downtown Essex,
Kingsville or Leamington,
in secure bldg., avail. imme-
diately. 519-326-4789 or
816-3095.                    12-1

One bedroom apartment in
Essex, fridge, stove, $600
per month, utilities includ-
ed, first and last. Ph. 728-
3727.                          12-2

Kingsville, two bedroom
lakefront duplex, fridge and
stove, first and last, $650
utilities included, available
April 1. Ph. 726-6904.  12-1

Store or space, 500 sq. ft. -
8000 sq. ft., in Essex,
Amherstburg, LaSalle or
Leamington, very reason-
able. 519-326-4789 or 816-
3095  or  abrahammae@hot
mail. com.                   12-1

PASSPORT PHOTOS - An
art exhibition of photogra-
phy and paintings by
Jennifer Cloutier, March 26-
31, Arts-Council, 1942
Wyandotte St. E., Windsor.
519-252-6855.     11-3comp

Country Mill all kiln dry
oak, $3; soft maple, $3; hard
maple, $3.50; cherry, $4.
Custom milling, custom
molding, crowns and stair-
way capping. Ph. 776-8782.
 11-5comp
Five 2-way F.M. radios with
base station, complete $200
or best offer. 24 foot fold up
land leveller, $1500. Ph.
519-326-5685 or 818-1899.
 11-2*

Washer dryer Whirlpool
Ultimate Care Super
Capacity Plus, in great con-
dition, only $200 pair. Ph.
776-9281.            11-2comp

Three rolls farm fence, 6’
high, never used, $150 each.
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